TECHNICAL
PAPER
The Advantages of SuperCapacitors
for Power Constrained Backup
Johnson Jiang
KYOCERA AVX Components Corporation
One AVX Boulevard
Fountain Inn, S.C. 29644 USA

ESR Max
@ DC
(mΩ)
Peak
Current
(A)
Power
Density
(W/kg)
Max
Energy
(Wh)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
SCCQ12B105PRB 6.3 12 1 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 6 200 500 0.90 2692 0.0010 1.56
SCCR12B105PRB 8 12 1 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 6 150 500 0.90 1842 0.0010 1.07
SCCQ15B125SRB 6.3 15 1.2 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 6 240 620 0.93 1933 0.0012 1.66
SCCR16B205PRB 8 16 2 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 10 100 360 1.57 2113 0.0020 1.76
SCCR20B335PRB 8 20 3.3 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 12 95 290 2.28 2080 0.0033 2.30
SCCR25B505PRB 8 25 5 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 15 85 220 3.21 2339 0.0051 2.98
SCCS20B505PRB 10 20 5 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 15 70 180 3.55 2314 0.0051 2.41
SCCS25B705PRB 10 25 7 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 20 60 150 4.61 2243 0.0071 2.73
SCCS30B106PRB 10 30 10 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 30 40 75 7.71 3763 0.0101 3.27
SCCT20B106PRB 12.5 20 10 +100%/-0% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 30 50 75 7.71 3431 0.0101 2.98
SCCT30B126SRB 10 30 12 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 30 50 75 8.53 3812 0.0122 3.97
SCCT30B156SRB 12.5 30 15 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 50 35 80 9.20 2430 0.0152 3.38
SCCT30B186SRB 12.5 30 18 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 55 40 60 11.68 3378 0.0182 4.93
SCCT35B226SRB 12.5 35 22 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 58 34 58 13.05 2631 0.0223 3.89
SCCU25B256SRB 16 25 25 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 60 27 50 15.00 2397 0.0253 3.47
SCCU30B356SRB 16 30 35 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 70 20 40 19.69 2514 0.0354 4.07
SCCT47B406SRB 12.5 47 40 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 75 19 29 25.00 4022 0.0405 5.40
SCCV40B506SRB 18 40 50 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 75 18 20 33.75 3365 0.0506 3.89
SCCV60B107SRB 18 60 100 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 260 15 18 48.21 2430 0.1013 5.06
Radial Lead
NOTICE: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest KYOCERA AVX Sales Office for the latest
specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are believed to be accurate and reliable, but are presented
without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning